154   |   LIT-PL23_022626
ORDERING GUIDE
A
S
C
P
N
BPS6 S V
BPS6 V
BPG6 Y
C
X
Q
P
MODEL
FINISH
PREP
Alternative to wall mounted access
control or switches for entry doors.
Bollard posts provide visibility
and meet accessibility guidelines.
Straightforward, practical solution
for surface mount or in-ground
installation.
Push plates and panels ordered
separately.
•	 6” square with 1/8” walls
•	 Black HDPE mortised removable
cap
•	 Secure transmitter mount
•	 Standard prep located 36” from
finished floor
•	 Choice or switch prep
BP Series
Square Bollard Posts
BPS6SV Surface Mount Bollard, 6” x 6” x 42”, Standard Switch Prep, 628 479.00
BPS6CV Surface Mount Bollard, 6” x 6” x 42”, CBC Hi-Low Prep, 628 479.00
BPS6PV Surface Mount Bollard, 6” x 6” x 42”, Push Panel Prep, 628 479.00
BPG6SV In-Ground Bollard, 6” x 6” x 54”, Standard Switch Prep, 628 479.00
BPG6NV In-Ground Bollard, 6” x 6” x 54”, No Prep, 628 479.00
EXAMPLES
See related products for CBC compliant
bollard kits with push plates included.
 A
DA
 C
O
NT
RO
LS
 LIT-PL23_022626  |   155
BP
CBC482A4U
CBC484A4U
RELATED PRODUCTS
When you order any SDC products in this section, there are a number of related or complementary products
that have proven to work well with your selection.
CBC482A4U CBC Compliant Bollard Kit, 6” x 6” x 42”, Square SPDT Push Plates Included, 628 793.00
CBC484A4U CBC Compliant Bollard Kit, 6” x 6” x 42”, Square DPDT Push Plates Included, 628 894.00
400RC433 433MHz One Channel Wireless Receiver 189.00
400W1-433 433MHz Micro Wireless Transmitter 205.00
BP     CONFIGURATION      1 of 1
MODEL LIST $
BPS6 Surface Mount Bollard, 6” x 6” x 42” 479.00
BPG6 In-Ground Bollard, 6” x 6” x 54” 479.00
PREP ADD TO LIST
A Narrow Switch Prep N/C
S* Standard Switch Prep (Single or Double Gang)  N/C
C CBC Compliant Hi-Low Switch Prep N/C
P Push Panel Prep N/C
N No Prep N/C
FINISH ADD TO LIST
V 628 Dull Aluminum  N/C
Y 335 Dull Black  220.00
C 605 Bright Brass  220.00
X 313 Dark Bronze  220.00
Q 626 Dull Chrome  220.00
P 625 Bright Chrome  220.00
* Does not accommodate vestibule switches. Consult factory.
 ADA CO
NTRO
LS